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Unit #1 was northbound on Elick Lane, when he put
his vehicle in reverse and struck Unit #2.
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01 JERGUSON CONSTRUCTION - JURGESON, JASON

11641 MOSTELLER RD CINCINNATI Ohio 45241
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02 STEPHAN MARY K

8 DONNA DR AMELIA OHIO 45102

X X

X

O H FDP5972 K L 7 9 M R S L 7 P B 2 1 3 6 5 8 2 0 2 3 CHEVROLET

WHI Trailblazer

02

03

2 0

01

01

4 11

01

20

1 1

2

12

1 6

1 1

2 1

1

35
3 5



123018943
KNAUFF PRESTON WADE 0 6 0 1 2 0 0 1 022 M

3677 DAVIS MEMORIAL RD, PEEBLES, Ohio, 45660

** ************************* 4511.38

Improper Starting Or Backing
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01 KNAUFF PRESTON WADE 0 6 0 1 2 0 0 1 022 M

3677 DAVIS MEMORIAL RD, PEEBLES, Ohio, 45660
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** ************************* 4511.38

Improper Starting Or Backing
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02 STEPHAN MARY K 0 4 2 2 1 9 6 4 059 F

8 DONNA DR, AMELIA, Ohio, 45102

5 04 01 1 1 1

** *************************

1 1 1 1 1 1

4 5



123018943
01 VOGLER RONALD R 0 8 0 5 1 9 6 1 062 M

545 MCCANN RD, WEST UNION, Ohio, 45693
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02 PARROTT SKYLAR 0 6 1 8 2 0 1 3 010 F

8 DONNA DR, AMELIA, Ohio, 45102
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Union Township Police Dept.
OHIO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - IMAGE CONTINUATION

123018943
Traffic Crash/Non-Injury
12/05/2023 OH3
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